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Last

Name
Alexander
Baird
Barnhill
Barrutia
Bates
Bennett
Beus
Blanco
Cluff
Coffel Eskridge
Conrad
Copp
Covington
Craner
Crider
Crockett
Demers-McFarland
Dickson
Ditlefsen
Eckler
Gould
Green
Hall

Hall

Hall
Hansen
Hanson
Hanson
Hardesty
Harding
Harrison
Hawes
Heck
Hicks
Hicks
Hutchinson
Keene
Kruse
Liu-Philo
Loosli
Loosli
Luth
Matthews
McDonald
McElliott
McNurlin
Miller
Moon

Moon
Mortensen
Neilson
Price

Ransom

First
Name
Dawna
Becky
Nathan
Debbie
Sophia
Jeremy
Julie
Brenda
Jennifer
Carol
Tamara
Elizabeth
Brooke
Donavon
Karen
Karolyn
Stacey
Joshua
Tami
Barbara
Georgia
Sharon
Amanda
Cynthia
Julynn
Bradley
Paul
Tina
Danielle
Cassandra
Sabrina
Dale
Richelle
Denise
Jason
Stacy
Richard
Shannon
Shao
Amanda
Brian
Terri
Sandara
Josephine
Shelly
Rick
Madison
Cooper
Gary
Elizabeth
Benjamin
Sarah

Robert

XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID 05/08/17
Employee Check Gross/City, State

Check Date Gross Pay
City State Amount
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 2,926.42
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 4,742.75
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 2,926.42
Buhl ID 04/25/2017 2,926.42
Twin Falls ID 04/25/2017 97.00
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 3,512.01
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 496.34
Buhl D 04/25/2017 3,775.25
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 242.50
Twin Falls ID 04/25/2017 123.00
Twin Falls ID 04/25/2017 1,891.86
Twin Falls ID 04/25/2017 2,926.42
Kimberly ID 04/25/2017 2,300.34
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 2,783.33
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 3,775.25
Jerome D 04/25/2017 3,825.25
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 3,103.33
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 2,926.42
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 3,825.25
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 1,747.93
Twin Falls ID 04/25/2017 720.48
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 3,613.42
Twin Falls ID 04/25/2017 2,854.17
Twin Falls ID 04/25/2017 3,722.25
Twin Falls ID 04/25/2017 2,926.42
Twin Falls ID 04/25/2017 2,926.42
Twin Falls ID 04/25/2017 2,926.42
Twin Falls ID 04/25/2017 623.57
Kimberly ID 04/25/2017 1,216.49
Twin Falls ID 04/25/2017 82.00
Filer ID 04/25/2017 287.00
Kimberly ID 04/25/2017 1,087.03
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 1,523.94
Jerome D 04/25/2017 1,330.05
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 4,201.83
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 1,949.55
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 2,595.31
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 2,500.00
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 5,007.00
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 1,684.93
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 4,529.08
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 4,033.00
Twin Falls ID 04/26/2017 97.00
Kimberly ID 04/25/2017 1,863.84
Twin Falls ID 04/25/2017 4,048.58
Hansen D 04/25/2017 3,563.42
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 825.60
Twin Falls ID 04/25/2017 160.00
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 7,750.00
Jerome ID 04/25/2017 461.48
Filer D 04/25/2017 2,783.33
Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 1,168.40

Twin Falls D 04/25/2017 2,267.72
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Name
Rinderknecht
Robbins
Robertson
Robinson
Salts
Simonson
Sorensen
Spooner
Stallones
Stevens
Talbot
Thompson
Versteegh
Ward

Wood

Young

Employee Count:69
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First
Name
Nita
Renee
Dannah
Tara
Danielle
Cindy
Heidi
Joshua
Justin
Carole
Megan
Lisa
Suzette
Pamela
Janice

Stacey

XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID
Employee Check Gross/City,State

City

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Filer

Twin Falls
Jerome
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Kimberly
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Kimberly
Twin Falls

Kimberly

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

05/08/17

Check Date

04/25/2017
04/25/2017
04/25/2017
04/25/2017
04/25/2017
04/25/2017
04/25/2017
04/25/2017
04/25/2017
04/25/2017
04/25/2017
04/25/2017
04/25/2017
04/25/2017
04/25/2017
04/25/2017

Gross Pay

Amount

578.
2,926.
1,728.
2,673.
2,854.

632.
3,136.

791.
1,831.
4,133.
1,988.
4,813.

727.
2,662.

622.
3,537.

90
42
89
91
17
12
39
71
13
50
08
42
50
20
27
81
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